

## THE AMERICAN MINIATURE HORSE ASSOCIATION, INC.

5601 S Interstate 35 W • Alvarado, Texas 76009 (817) 783-5600 • FAX (817) 783-6403 http://www.amha.org

## AMHA Open Card Application Required for AMHA Championship & World Show ONLY

To exhibit in AMHA Open Classes, you must obtain one (1) of the following:

- 1. AMHA Open Card
- 2. AMHA Amateur Card
- 3. AMHA Youth Card

AMHA Member Number		in an AMHA Championship or Wor	Date:an AMHA Championship or World Show, see Specification #3 below)		
1 ou mu	st be a current member to exhibit	in an Aiviria Championship of wor	id Snow, see Specific	ation #3 below)	
Last Name:		First Name:		M.I.:	
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone #:		E-mail:			
Signatu	re:				
Specif	ications:				
1.	,				
	AMHA Open classes under these cards.				
2.		sses not specified as Amate			
3.	Any person (owner or owners, amateurs, youth, trainers) that is showing at an AMHA Championship or World Show must be an AMHA member in good standing, Reference: Article IV, Section 3, Dues.				
Please	forward an AMHA Open	Card for the AMH	A Championship	or World Show to	
the add	lress above.	(Year)			
Cost	per calendar year:	\$25.00			
		Credit CardCheck I			
	Please i	nclude \$3.00 processing fee po	er Work Order		
Credit Card #			Expiration Date/		
Name on Card		Signature	Signatureulations and decisions of the AMHA, its Officers and Directors or its appointees.		
	rr agrees to uside of all the rea	,, or the rain		appointed.	

AMHA • 5601 S Interstate 35W • Alvarado TX 76009 • Phone (817) 783-5600 fax (817) 783-6403